

EISO ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. AND SUBSIDIARIES
Consolidated Statements of Changes in Stockholders' Equity
From January 1 to March 31, 2023
Unit: In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars

Accounting Title	Ordinary share	Total share capital	Capital surplus	Legal reserve	Special reserve	Unappropriated retained earnings (accumulated deficit)	Total retained earnings	Exchange differences on translation of foreign financial statements	Unrealised gains (losses) on financial assets measured at fair value through other comprehensive income	Total other equity interest	Treasury shares	Total equity attributable to owners of parent	Non-controlling interests	Total equity
Equity at beginning of period	409,256	409,256	205,434	76,819	26,126	381,710	484,655	-5,019	-23,085	-28,104		1,071,241		1,071,241
Cash dividends of ordinary share	0	0	0	0	0	-110,499	-110,499	0	0	0		-110,499		-110,499
Changes in equity of associates and joint ventures accounted for using equity method	0	0	0	0	0	-1,219	-1,219	0	0	0		-1,219		-1,219
Profit (loss)	0	0	0	0	0	11,436	11,436	0	0	0		11,436		11,436
Other comprehensive income	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	105	113		113		113
Total comprehensive income	0	0	0	0	0	11,436	11,436	8	105	113		11,549		11,549
Total increase (decrease) in equity	0	0	0	0	0	-100,282	-100,282	8	105	113		-100,169		-100,169
Equity at end of period	409,256	409,256	205,434	76,819	26,126	281,428	384,373	-5,011	-22,980	-27,991		971,072		971,072

2022/03/31 Statement of Stockholders' Equity
Unit: In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars

Accounting Title	Ordinary share	Total share capital	Capital surplus	Legal reserve	Special reserve	Unappropriated retained earnings (accumulated deficit)	Total retained earnings	Exchange differences on translation of foreign financial statements	Unrealised gains (losses) on financial assets measured at fair value through other comprehensive income	Total other equity interest	Treasury shares	Total equity attributable to owners of parent	Non-controlling interests	Total equity
Equity at beginning of period	392,337	392,337	191,101	60,679	26,317	302,926	389,922	-6,229	-19,897	-26,126		947,234		947,234
Cash dividends of ordinary share	0	0	0	0	0	-82,391	-82,391	0	0	0		-82,391		-82,391
Profit (loss)	0	0	0	0	0	45,281	45,281	0	0	0		45,281		45,281
Other comprehensive income	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	858	647	1,505		1,505		1,505
Total comprehensive income	0	0	0	0	0	45,281	45,281	858	647	1,505		46,786		46,786
Total increase (decrease) in equity	0	0	0	0	0	-37,110	-37,110	858	647	1,505		-35,605		-35,605
Equity at end of period	392,337	392,337	191,101	60,679	26,317	265,816	352,812	-5,371	-19,250	-24,621		911,629		911,629